

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18319/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2006 in AAO No.624/2006  
and CA No.825/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

YOGESH MEHTA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPALDAS HARGOVINDDAS GANDHI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.  
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Venugopal,Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.  
Ms. Jhuma Bose,Adv.  
for M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.Ms. Anagha S. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Six weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit.

Place the petition thereafter.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master