

^

ITEM NO.MM-8

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18319/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2006 in CA No.825/2006 in Appeal
from AAO No. 624/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

YOGESH MEHTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPALDAS HARGOVINDDAS GANDHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind V. Savant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Avhad, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.

Applicant(s) for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the interlocutory application be considered
along with the special leave petition.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]

Court Master Court Master